
BOWL 9€
Peanut Butter & Banana
Yogurt with banana, peanut 
butter, sliced almonds, chocolate 
muesli & chia 
 
blackberry & Banana 
Blackberry smoothie with 
banana, blueberries, dried fruit 
mix, chia & honey 
 
Mango & Pineapple
Mango smoothie with pineapple, 
kiwi,  raspberries, chocolate 
muesli, chia seeds & honey
 
Avocado & banana
Avocado and banana smoothie, 
kiwi, blueberries, sliced coconut, 
oat & honey

BAKERY 4,5€

Salmon taco 10€
Salmon, avocado, mango, 
tomatoes, cucumber, red onion 
and ponzu sauce
 
Falafel pita 10€
Falafel, humus, salad, red cabbage 
pickle, seasoned tomatoes and 
tzatziki sauce
 
chicken wrap 10€
Chicken with cheddar cheese, 
avocato, seasoned tomatoes, red 
onion & garlic mayonnaise

CROISSAINT & nutella 
Pressed croissaint with nutella, 
banana, strawberries & sliced 
almonds
 
Croissaint & Prosciutto
Croissaint with scrambled egg & 
prosciutto
 
CROISSAINT &  Fresh 
Cheese
Croissaint with fresh cheese, 
tomato & basil 
 
PEanut butter & JElly 
toast 
Toast with peanut butter, 
banana, strawberries & 
strawberry jam
 
Pumpkin & fresh cheese 
Toast
Toast with pumpkin jam, fresh 
cheese & sliced almonds

MENU
Marion's 
Homemade 
Cake 2,5€

Potato Fries 3€
Sweet Potato Fries 3€



BAR & 
COFFEE

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello Pallini
Espumante
Soda
Hugo Spritz
Licor Giffard Elderflower 
Espumante
Soda
Aperol Spritz
Aperol
Espumante
Soda

GET YOURSELF A 
TREAT 11€

Xolo
Tequila Olmeca
Licor Giffard Vine Peach
Xarope Giffard Agave
Fever-Tree Soda Toranja
Caribbean terrier
Canerock Rum,
Licor café Giffard
Café
Laika
Vodka Moscovskaya
Giffard Mixed Berries
Fever-Tree Rasberry & 
Rhubarb
Rhubarb hound
Gin Citadelle
Licor Rhubarb Giffard 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean 

GRAB YOUR 
SPITZ 9€

COME AND GET 
YOUR SOUR! 8€ 

Branca  Tinta  Espumante

PINCHER OF 
SANGRIA

White      Red          Sparkling

1 Litro
2 Litros

16€
25€

DOG DAYS ARE 
OVER

2€

4€
 

4€
4€
4€

25cl
 

50cl
33cl
33cl
15cl

ASK FOR A 
CLASSIC 9€
Mojito
Caipitinha
Pina Colada
Cuba Libre
Margarita
...

Imperial
Small beer        
Caneca
Large beer      
Somersby         
Corona 
Copo de Vinho 
Glass of Wine 
Branco | Tinto | Rosé
White   | Red    | Rosé 



6€
8€
6€
6€
7€
8€
7€
6€
6€
6€
6€
4€
4€
6€
6€
4€
4€
4€

BAR & 
COFFEE

2€
 

2€
 

2€
 

3.5€
 

4.5€
 

3.5€
 

2€
 

WAG A MINUTE, 
LET ME HAVE A 
DRINK

50cl
 
25cl
 
25cl
 
33cl
 
 
 
 
 
33cl
 

Água
Water
Água com gás
Sparkling water
Água Tónica
Tonic Water
Sumo Laranja            
Orange Juice
Sumo Natural 
Fresh Daily Juice          
Limonada             
Homemade Lemonade     
Refrigerantes
Soft Drinks

Coffee?
 Café
Expresso
Abatanado
Americano
Café Duplo
Double Espresso
Café com leite
Coffee w/ milk
Cappuccino
Chá
Tea
 

1€
 

2€
 

2.5€
 

3€
 

3.5€
 

3€

FLAVOURED 
COFFEE?
Quente | Frio
Hot | Iced 6€
 
Matcha | Chocolate 
Avelã | Caramelo 
Caramelo Salgado 
 
Matcha | Chocolate  
Hazelnut | Caramel  
Salted Caramel 
 
 
5cl
Vodka Moscovskaya
Vodka Tito's
Gin  Citadelle
Gin Gordons Pink
Gin Bombay
Gin Hendrick's
Gin Tanqueray Sevilla
Rum Planteray 3 Stars
Rum Planteray Dark
Cachaça 
Amaretto 
Baileys
Brandy
Tequila
Aperol
Martini
Licor Beirão
Licor Amarguinha
...
 


